Saisonkarten 2025/26 Damüls-Mellau-Faschina-Sonntag



Vorverkauf	Erwachsen	Senior	Jugend	Kind
bis 14.12.2025		Jg. 1961 & älter	Jg. 2007-2009	Jg. 2010-2019
Saisonkarte DMFS	524,00	425,00	369,00	3 Täler

Normaltarif	Erwachsen	Senior	Jugend	Kind
ab 15.12.2025		Jg. 1961 & älter	Jg. 2007-2009	Jg. 2010-2019
Saisonkarte DMFS	576,00	468,00	406,00	3 Täler

Preisangaben in EURO. Änderungen vorbehalten. Stand 07/2025

